giMary’s

Friday 9** June 2023

NURSERY/ P1-7 SPORTS DAY
PROGRAMME



No dinners or Toast today; no buses home.

All children will go home between 12 noon and 1pm

Toilets are available in the Main School only. Children should not be in
the Nursery.

In the event of inclement weather, we shall have our Sports on

the next good and available day.

Please ensure your child has sun cream applied before coming into
school. Also ensure your child has a drink of water for during the
events.

We endeavour to make this an enjoyable day. We try to be fair to
everyone.

Please abide by the judges’ decisions.

If you are taking your child home early, please tell the class teacher.



All times are approximate and subject to c/zange

9.30am

9.45am

10.15am

10.45am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

11.15am

11.30am

P6
P5
P4

P7
Pé6
P5

Opening Parade

Sprint for all classes

Sack Race for all classes

Throw a Bean Bag

Spider Race for P1, P2 and P3

Balancing Race for P1, P2 and P3

Relay Race for P1, P2 and P3

Football Shot

Hurling Score Zone

Basket Ball Shot

Football

Hurling Score Zone

Basket Ball Shot



11.45am P7 Hurling Score Zone

Pé6 Basket Ball Shot

P4 Football Shot
12.00 P7 Basket Ball Shot

P5 Football

P4 Hurling Score Zone

12.20pm Cluichi Foireann for P1 to P7

Pupils will be permitted to go home once this event is completed.

Please inform you child’s class teacher who will be collecting your child

from school 'tf a parent is not attend'mg these events.




