



## Friday 9<sup>th</sup> June 2023 NURSERY/ P1-7 SPORTS DAY PROGRAMME

No dinners or Toast today; no buses home.

All children will go home between 12 noon and 1pm

Toilets are available in the Main School only. Children should not be in the Nursery.

In the event of inclement weather, we shall have our Sports on the next good and available day.

Please ensure your child has sun cream applied before coming into school. Also ensure your child has a drink of water for during the events.

We endeavour to make this an enjoyable day. We try to be fair to everyone.

Please abide by the judges' decisions.

If you are taking your child home early, please tell the class teacher.

9.30am		Opening Parade
9.45am		Sprint for all classes
10.15am		Sack Race for all classes
10.45am		Throw a Bean Bag
11.15am		Spider Race for P1, P2 and P3
11.30am		Balancing Race for P1, P2 and P3
11.45am		Relay Race for P1, P2 and P3
11.15am	P6	Football Shot
	<b>P</b> 5	Hurling Score Zone
	P4	Basket Ball Shot
11.30am	P7	Football
	P6	Hurling Score Zone
	P5	Basket Ball Shot

11.45am P7 Hurling Score Zone
P6 Basket Ball Shot
P4 Football Shot

12.00 P7 Basket Ball Shot
P5 Football
P4 Hurling Score Zone

## 12.20pm Cluichí Foireann for P1 to P7

Pupils will be permitted to go home once this event is completed.

Please inform you child's class teacher who will be collecting your child from school if a parent is not attending these events.

